

Grievance Redressal cell Committee List

2021-22

To Appropries

JSS MAHAVIDYAPEETHA

JSS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to the University of Mysore & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade CGPA: 3.02) CHAMARAJANAGARA: 571313

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL 2021-22

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Sl	Names	Designation	Position
No			
1	Mariswamy K S	Principal	President
2	Arunashree K S	Assistant Professor	Coordinator
3	Ambikadevi	Assistant Professor	Coordinator
4	Sowmya M	Assistant Professor	Member
5	Sowmya G M	Assistant Professor	Member
6	Dayana J	Assistant Professor	Member
7	Swathi	III BBA	Member
8	Prakruthi M	III BA	Member
9	Anusha M	III BSc	Students Representatives

PRINCIPAL
JSS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
CHAMARAJANAGAR